Albion Park: 02 February 2023

19:22

NOV 520m

'I.
0 —
|

oo} - | o lE ~ IO

%

19:22 02 Feb

NAME
Big Nose Ted
Black D

Clock Watcher
Blue D

Mad Machine
Brindle B

Nana Rooney
Red Bdl B

Hara's Harvey
Black D

Shutdown
Black D

Lone Hunter
Black D

Hozier Monelli
Black D

Corn Cob
Black B

ﬁo JB%ec}((l;l'he Poke

OPEN 331m

%
iy

19:58 02 Feb

NAME

Tira Mira
Black B

Rosebery Hustler

Black D

Nando Flyer
Black D

First Black Jack
Black D
Cobblepot

Black D

Roman's Know
Black D

Mr. Freeze
White D

Contract
Black D

Ferocity
Black D

Barty Hayze
Blackg y

Garrard's Horse and Hound

TRAINER

Paul Mcilveen
Jamie Hosking
Travis Elson
Chris Brydon
Peter Sullivan
Jedda Cutlack
Darren Taylor
Greg Paull
Jamie Hosking

John Mccarthy

Tab Queensland Short Course F

TRAINER

Clifford Houston
Jo-Ann Croser
Keith Boan
Warren Nicholls
Stephen Rolph
Stephen Keep
Adrian Gates
Scott Mcguiness
Nicole Connell

Sandra Hunt

PRIZE MONEY R2 Newhaven Stud Farm
$9,300 19:40 | 5th Grade 710m
$6,045 - $1,860 - $930 - $465 19:40 02 Feb
$6K - $1.8K - $930 - $460
LAST4  BESTT/D NAME
She's Precocious
5431 30.61 1 BELE
mmm= Gin Shelf
2512 NBT == Blacks
—
6322 30.53 3 Vacant Box
Me And You
3311 30.92 4 et
Courageous Carol
1664  31.11 5 redrwnB
1263 3068 Vacant Box
. Pebble's Girl
7 BEEE
3221 NBT
Zipping Whiske
Y Fosing vhisker
5234 30.29
3117 30.95
3228 30.48
PRIZE MONEY R4 Tab Country Cup F
$18,500 2019 | OPEN 520m
$12,025 - $3,700 - $1,850 - $925 20:19 02 Feb
$12K - $3.7K - $1.8K - $920
LAST4  BESTT/D NAME
Black Delight
7132 19.00 1 B2t
mmm= Henryk Bale
3311 1887 m9m baedo
E—
4332 1877 3 samshu (SCR)
Sholto
2122 18.69 BlackD
Blue Jeans Talk
4611 18.67 5 siued
Say Some Words
1211 18.84 Red Bdl B
Miss Priddle
1732 19.06 7
Balts Orson
1231 18.67 Wh&Blkb
7o/ Redemption Day
Black D
1233 18.87 2/ “linto 3)
| A San Marco
1213 18.88 Q] wreeico

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

Kennel closes 18:37

N
TDOGS N\

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY
$12,300

$7,995 - $2,460 - $1,230 - $615
$7.9K - $2.4K - $1.2K - $610

TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
David Andrews 7137 41.78
Noel Evans 2225 42.42
David Bailey 1655  42.31
Greg Deering 5142 NBT
Jamie Hosking 5338 4293
Michael Hardman 4126 42.02
PRIZE MONEY

$18,500
$12,025 - $3,700 - $1,850 - $925
$12K - $3.7K - $1.8K - $920

TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Rob Weeding 6443 NBT
John La Rosa 1354 NBT
Rhonda Essery 75F3 NBT
Lindsay Mccarthy 2423 NBT
Amber Boody 1145  30.20
Darren Taylor 1117 30.38
Rhonda Essery 5311 NBT
Jay Schafer 2112 NBT
Harold Hovi 2125 NBT
Ken Boody 2251 30.41
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Albion Park: 02 February 2023

R5
20:40

Tab Golden Oldies () F
M5 520m

5

20:40 02 Feb

NAME

Inner Tea Cup
Black B

Hearts Colliding

Fawn B

L|Iy Monelll

Black

Drink Long Necks

Black D

Showdown
Brindle D

Sticker Sparkles

Blacl

,9

i

Seek And Strike
lack B

Swift Sharni
Black B

Perfect Nangar
Blue D

Dashlng Display

Lt Fawn B

R7
21:19

Borgbet Tipping Service
Best 8 520m

8

%

21:19 02 Feb

NAME

Captam Bizarre
Black

Eeful Lana
Blac|

Hopeful Bill
Blue BdI D

Gold Fillings
Black D

Springtime Jet
BBck Dg J

Emerald Dragon (SCR)
Feel The Beat

Black

He's On Fire
Black D

He's So Cool
Fawn D

(into 6)

Kennel closes 18:37

~\\

TDOGS

.com.au
PRIZE MONEY R6 Garrard's Gold Cup (g3) F PRIZE MONEY
$43,125 2058 | OPEN 710m $143,750
$30,000 - $7,500 - $3,750 - $1,875 20:58 02 Feb $100,000 - $25,000 - $12,500 - $6,250
$30K - $7.5K - $3.7K - $1.8K $100K - $25K - $12K - $6.2K
TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
) Days Of Thunder )
Adam Mcintosh 3211 30.36 1 White B Warren Nicholls 4144  41.67
) by Sta§§er Out Lee
Trevor Lindsay 2321 29.94 /= B Jack Strutt 3352 4218
E—
L)unga Ruby .
Jedda Cutlack 7671 29.97 3 slac Jeffrey Britton 1221 41.95
Korda .
John Bradley 2524 30.17 4 Wh &BIk D Jeffrey Britton 2323 42.26
Superman Keeping .
Jedda Cutlack 7361  29.98 5 BlackD Selena Zammit 3411 42,08
) Pocket Money
Michael Edwards 6422  30.37 Blue D Ned Snow 2512 41.80
. . Sorority
Jamie Hosking 2252 30.60 7 Brindle B Jedda Cutlack 4133 42.19
Oh Oh Range
Raymond Burman 2531 30.28 Blue D Ned Snow 4534 41.69
. 7o/ Me And You . .
Ricky Bender 6342  30.66 e/ Black B David Bailey 1655  42.31
-~ Kl
. A Gin Shelf
Evelyn Harris 1122 3047 ﬂo Black B Noel Evans 2225 4242
PRIZE MONEY RS Garrard's Gold Bullion (g1) F PRIZE MONEY
$12,300 5201 | OPEN 520m $359,375
$7,995 - $2,460 - $1,230 - $615 22:01 02 Feb $250,000 - $62,500 - $31,250 - $15,625
$7.9K - $2.4K - $1.2K - $610 $250K - $62K - $31K - $15K
TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
) Come On Aussie
Kerry Bussian 3427 29.92 1 Blue D Ned Snow 8321 30.01
=== Hello Mike
Cyndie Elson 3114 29.99 w/-m BlackD Travis Elson 1371 29.49
E—
Times Three
Cyndie Elson 7322 29.81 3 Lt BdI D Greg Deering 1131 29.89
. Boo Boo Billy )
Paul Cauchi 4381  30.03 Vil Black D David Burnett 6212 29.75
De Ferran
Sharyn Jackson 3143 29.62 5 Black D Tony Zammit 8171 29.80
: Hara's Herbie
Jeanette Cauchi 4153  29.75 E Fawn D Jemma Daley 3411 29.64
Is Ja
Sandra Hunt 3638 29.95 R 14 Selena Zammit 2111 29.52
Shipwreck
Kev Murnane 2418 30.19 B Shipw Ned Snow 5232 2956
/-7, Hopeful Bill
Robert Jacobsen 4436 29.76 ,//’ Bl b D Cyndie Elson 7322 29.81
-~ Kl
” Hara's Skye
.](n Fang Y Tarquin Neal 1F22  29.75

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020
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Albion Park: 02 February 2023

R9

22:20

Box 1 Photography
5th Grade 600m

5

6
7
8

22:20 02 Feb

NAME

Hidden Agenda
Black D

Hello Warren
Blue D

Shaye
Brindle B
I'm A Psycho (SCR)

Tiny Encounter
Blue Fwn D
Milligan

Black

Tungsten Miss
Brindle B

Rich Link
Blue D

R11

22:55

Sky Racing
5th Grade 520m

]
Y
iq

22:55 02 Feb

NAME

First Slip
Black D

What A Mistake
Black B

Sandstorm Rico
Blue BdI D

Deemed A Liar
Black B

Coonamble Kid
Black D

Hara's River
Wh & BdI B

Smart Houdini
Black B

Fernando Travis
Brindle D

Blazing Smoke
Blue Fwn D

Alpha Princess
Wh &BIk B

TRAINER

Tony Short
Cyndie Elson
Jedda Cutlack
Scott Mcguiness
Raymond Burman
Tony Brett

Jedda Cutlack

Tony Zammit

TRAINER

Noel Evans
Myra Griffiths
Brent Kline
Tony Zammit
Chris Brydon
Tarquin Neal
Paul Cauchi
Cyndie Elson
Renald Attard

Jeff Cumming

Kennel closes 18:37

PRIZE MONEY
$10,800

$7,020 - $2,160 - $1,080 - $540
$7K - $2.1K - $1K - $540

LAST 4

3512

8632

1176

7854

5413

2261

7218

2427

PRIZE MONEY
$9,300

BEST T/D

34.92

35.19

35.02

37.07

NBT

35.08

NBT

34.90

$6,045 - $1,860 - $930 - $465
$6K - $1.8K - $930 - $460

LAST 4

2265

4364

4247

1132

5111

1715

4413

6473

3553

2364

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

30.20

30.31

30.31

30.12

30.34

29.96

30.12

30.18

30.33

30.48
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22:39 02 Feb

NAME

Samona
Black B

Cincinnati Lana
Black B

Declan Monelli
Black D

Balmy Nights
BIackBy 8
Sunburst

Brindle B

Hara's Skye

Fawn B

Pokie Payout
Black B

Hope's Golden
Red Fwn B

Burned
Wh & Bdl D

Adulate
Black D

R12
23:15

IH

1
:
i

oo - | o ) ~ (O

(= INSN
(=FIANY

23:1502 Feb

NAME
Witty Wendy

Blue Fwn B
Baileg
Wht & Fwn D

Farmor Power
Black D

Bye Bye Raider
ReM Ed"D

My Genie

Red Fwn B

Kiah Beach
Brindle B

Villante
Black D

Oh Minnie
Brindle B

Hogeful Bella
Black B

Antonio's Pride
Black D

brisgreys.com
5th Grade 520m

Sennachie @ Stud - Steve White
4th/5th Grade 520m

TRAINER

Josh Priest
Cyndie Elson
Tony Apap
John Mccarthy
Jedda Cutlack
Tarquin Neal
Peter Sullivan
Travis Elson
Peter O'Reilly

Tony Zammit

TRAINER

Raymond Burman
Peter O'Reilly
Warren Nicholls
Jamie Mchugh
Renald Attard
Bradley Belford
Chris Brydon
Jamie Hosking
Cyndie Elson

Paul Cauchi

N
TDOGS N\

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY
$10,800

$7,020 - $2,160 - $1,080 - $540
$7K - $2.1K - $1K - $540

LAST 4

1184

3144

8643

2371

5374

1F22

5264

8136

3518

1454

PRIZE MONEY
$9,300

$6,045 - $1,860 -

BEST T/D

29.89

29.91

29.90

30.28

29.85

29.75

30.02

30.04

30.53

29.97

$930 - $465

$6K - $1.8K - $930 - $460

LAST 4

3714

4273

2342

2111

3373

4722

1451

2241

5264

6355

BEST T/D

30.31

30.88

30.36

30.27

30.49

30.79

30.06

30.41

29.88

30.25
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